
29.9 miles800 Dewey Robbins 30
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Leg Dir Type Notes Total
↑ Straight Continue onto E Central Ave 0.0

0.7 ↑ Straight Continue onto Number 2 Rd 0.7
3.0 ← Left Turn left onto Turkey Lake Rd 3.6
1.8 ← Left Turn left onto Dewey Robbins Rd 5.4
1.5 ← Left Turn left onto E Dewey Robbins Rd 6.9
2.6 → Right Turn right onto FL-19 S 9.4
0.6 ← Left Turn left onto County Rd 455 10.1
1.2 → Right Turn right onto S Buckhill Rd 11.3
0.5 ← Left Turn left onto Bruce Hunt Rd 11.8
1.3 ← Left Turn left onto County Rd 561 13.1
0.6 ↑ Straight At the traffic circle, take the 1st exit 13.8
0.0 ↑ Straight Continue onto County Rd 455 13.8
1.7 ↑ Straight At the traffic circle, continue straight to stay on County Rd 455 15.5
0.8 → Right Turn right onto Wolfs Head Rd 16.3
0.2 ← Left Turn left onto County Rd 455 16.5
2.0 → Right Turn right onto County Rd 561A 18.5
3.2 ↑ Straight Continue onto Turnpike Rd 21.8
0.7 → Right Slight right onto S Buckhill Rd 22.5
2.7 ← Left Turn left onto County Rd 455 25.1
1.2 → Right Turn right onto FL-19 N 26.4
1.6 → Right Turn right at the 1st cross street onto E Revels Rd 28.0
1.0 ↑ Straight Continue onto S Lakeshore Blvd 29.0


